
www.expresssushiandteriyaki.com



A friendly place to lunch, dine, or take out 
for best sushi and teriyaki in town!

6047 Madison Ave, Suite B
 Sacramento, CA 95608    

916-344-5555
"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

 ありがとうございました ·  Arigato gozaimasu!  · Thank you! 

STARTERS

8.95
8.50
9.00
5.50
5.50
4.50

14.95
13.50
11.50
10.50
2.50

			

  




 


9.50 
8.95 
6.95 
6.50

Gyoza (6pc.) - option +$1 panfried or steamed 6.95 
				




 
 

6.50 
6.50 
6.00 
4.95 
3.99 
3.50 
2.95

*kids meal 6.99
1. Teriyaki Chicken
2. Sesame Chicken
3. Karage Chicken
*Children under age of 12 only. Meal comes with rice.

10.95
8.50
4.50

	












 










3.95

soft drinks
Mr. Pibb Xtra	
Coke
Diet Coke	
Sprite
Root Beer
Pink Lemonade
Iced Tea
Raspberry Tea
Green Iced Tea

DRINKS

sake
Silki Mild Nigori - Sweet, unfiltered. great with teriyaki	 	
Mio Sparkling Sake - Fruity and unique sweet aroma				
Premium Ginjo - Dry. A silky-smooth, rich texture
Organic Sake - Dry. An elegant draft with a soft texture
Perfect Snow Sake - The best unfiltered. Sake w/ 21% alc.
Iiechiko Bar Yuzu - Blend of honey and Japanese citrus
Fuji Apple - An appealing aroma with crisp tartness of delicious Fuji apple
White Peach - An appealing aroma with crisp tartness of delicious white peach
Hot Sake - Served large or small

*beer
Sapporo
Koshihikari Echigo
Orion
Asahi
Heineken
Bud Light
Coors Light
Stella
Blue Moon

wine
Merlot
Chardonnay	
White Zinfandel
Plum Wine

*bottled

Baked Mussels

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

+$3 shrimp 

11.50



13.95
13.95
12.95
11.95
12.95

			






 18.00

*SUSHI

classic roll	
Spicy Tuna (8 pc.) 7.00
California (8 pc.) 6.00

veggie roll	
Oshinko			 4.00
Cucumber			 5.00
Avocado			 6.00
Veggie Tempura Roll 7.00

traditional	
Tekka Maki			 5.00
Saki Maki 5.00
Kappa Maki			 4.00

hand roll	
*Zig-Zag 8.50

Hamachi			 7.00
Salmon Unagi   8.00
Spicy tuna			 6.00
Spicy scallop			 7.50
Salmon Skin			 7.00
Unagi				 7.50
Spicy Cali			 4.50

sashimi			
 7.00
 6.00
 7.00
 7.00 
 6.00
 6.00
 6.00
 6.00
 6.00
 6.00
 6.00
 7.00
 6.00
 8.00

nigiri			
Ebi			 5.50
Ika			 5.50
Unagi 6.50
Maguro 6.50 
Hamachi 5.50
Salmon 5.50
Albacore 6.50
Saba			 5.50
Tako			 6.00
Smk.Salmon 5.50
Ono			 5.00
Tobiko			 6.00
Tamago			 4.50
Masago		 5.50

Nigiri Salmon NigiriSashimi

sushi sashimi combo	

Lunch – 3 pc. sushi, 3 pc. sashimi, 3 pc. tekka maki 15.95	
Dinner – 6 pc. sushi, 6 pc. sashimi, 6 pc. tekka maki		 19.95	

sushi mix
1. 8 pc. 17.00
2. 10 pc. 20.00
3. 14pc.	 24.00

classic bowl
1. Tekka Don 17.00
2. Unagi Don 18.00
3. Chirashi 19.00

sashimi combo
1. 6.pc	 10.00
2. 9 pc. 16.00
3. 12 pc. 18.00
4. 24 pc. 35.00

CHEF’SCHOICE

*fish wrap
Northern Light - (salmon, tuna, spicy crab mix) deep fried jalapeños and 	 13.50	

     sweet potatoes on top, w/sriracha and unagi sauce
Oreo – ( crab, cucumber, avocado ) wrapped in albacore     		 12.95
Yuba City - ( crab, avocado, cucumber ) wrapped in maguro 		 12.50
Tiger - ( crab, avocado, cucumber ) wrapped in salmon       		 11.50
*fish wrap comes without rice

*Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.

Northern Light

SUSHI ROLLS

Fair Oaks
(deep fried shrimp, cucumber, and avocado) topped with spicy tuna and jalapeño 

911
(deep fried shrimp, crab, and avocado) topped with spicy tuna and jalapeño 

Tokyo
(spicy tuna, avocado, deep fried shrimp) topped with fresh tuna and jalapeño 

Osaka
(spicy tuna, cucumber, and deep fried shrimp) unagi and jalapeño on top 

Spicy Crab Lover
(spicy tuna, cucumber, and avocado) topped with spicy crab and jalapeño 

My Favorite Volcano
California topped with marinated mixed fish and baked 

Spicy Scallop
(spicy scallop and cucumber) 

Spicy Hamachi
(hamachi and cucumber)  

Rainbow
(crab and avocado) topped with 4 different fish 

Super Rainbow
(deep fried shrimp, crab, and avocado) topped with 5 different fish

Orange Blossom
(cooked shrimp and avocado) topped with salmon 

Cherry Blossom
(crab, cucumber, and avocado) topped with tuna 

49er
(hamachi, cucumber, and avocado) topped with tobiko 

Express Lane
(crab, avocado, deep fried shrimp) topped with seared tuna & unagi 

California d.f.
(crab, avocado) deep fried

Spicy Tuna d.f.
(spicy tuna, cream cheese, and avocado) deep fried 

Summerfall
 (crab, avo, cream cheese, d.f. shrimp) cucumber wrap

Alex Special
(crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) with crunch flake on top

10

10

13

10

10

10

14

10

7

10

8

13

13

11

7

8

9

10

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

*NOTICE: Served raw or undercooked or contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"



Sierra College
(cucumber and deep fried shrimp) topped with ono and torched 

Philly Cheese Steak
tender beef on top of California Roll with bake sauce and fresh onion, set on fire 

Manzanita Torch
(cucumber, deep fried shrimp, and avocado) topped with scallop and torched 

Unagi Oh Unagi
(deep fried shrimp, crab, avocado) topped with unagi and crab

Sun Down Jennifer
(crab, avocado, spicy tuna, and deep fried crab) topped with tuna, unagi, and shrimp with 3 
different tobiko 

Baked Scallop
California Roll with scallop on top 

Top Gun
grilled scallop on top of California Roll with house special sauce and crunch flake

King Kong
(crab, avocado, cucumber, spicy tuna, deep fried shrimp, hamachi, cream cheese)
*option: deep fried or fresh

Rock N’ Roll
(spicy tuna, scallop, and cucumber) topped with unagi and slices of jalapeño 

House Wife Special
(crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with spicy tuna, unagi, and torched 

Fireball
(crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with spicy tuna and ebi 

So So So Fresh
(lemon, spicy tuna, cilantro) topped with salmon, ponzu, sesame oil, and sriracha 

Tempura Avocado
(deep fried shrimp and avocado) with crunch flakes on top

Aros Special
(crab and avocado) topped with deep fried lobster and baked sauce on top

Spicy Bonnie
spicy tuna, deep fried shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese, avocado, seared tuna 

Sunrise
(spicy tuna, avocado, and salmon) topped with deep fried unagi, and slice of jalapeño 

Gor Special
(crab, deep fried shrimp, avocado) topped with salmon and lemon

Folsom
(cilantro, lemon, avocado, and cucumber) topped with tuna, unagi, and crunch flake

SUSHI ROLLS

13

10

13

11

14

14

13

14

14

14

13

9

14

13

13

14

15

13

SUSHI ROLLS

Alex’s Special (D.F.)
(crab, avocado) deep fried shrimp and cream cheese

I Love Creamy
(cream cheese with deep fried shrimp) and crunch flake on top 

Shrimp Lover
(avocado, cucumber, deep fried shrimp) topped with, cooked shrimp

I Love Salmon
deep fried salmon on top of California Roll 

Crab Lover
(crab and avocado) with soft shell crab on top

Futomaki
wakame, oshinko, carrot, cucumber, and avocado

Pink Floyd
(crab, avocado, cucumber, and ebi) soy wrapped, topped with masago

Dragon
(crab, avocado) topped with unagi

Godzilla
(crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with unagi

Spider
(crab, avocado, cucumber and deep fried soft shell crab) 

Monster Spider
(crab, avocado, cucumber, and soft shell crab) topped with shrimp and unagi 

Caterpillar
(crab and unagi) topped with avocado

Oh Fresh
(blend of mix fish and avocado)  tobiko on top

Philly
(cream cheese, avocado, and smoke salmon)

Lion King
California Roll with salmon on top 

Karina
(crab and avocado) topped with ono, unagi, fresh onion, and spicy sauce 

Baked Snapper
California Roll with cream cheese and ono  on top 

Samsun
crab, avocado, deep fried shrimp topped with unagi, tuna and jalapeño 

11

11

11

9

8

13

8

10

10

13

9

10

9

12

11

10

13

14

*Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.*Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.
"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more" "18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"



3.99
5.95

sweets
Ice Cream - choice of vanilla, chocolate, or green tea 
Deep Fried Cheese Cake 

Seafood Noodle			 15.50
Beef Noodle				 14.50
Pork Noodle				 13.50

*Comes with rice / available spicy. For extra pork or chicken +$3.00. *Add beef +$4.00

TERIYAKI

bento box
1. Chicken Teriyaki  – grilled chicken 11.95
2. Sesame Chicken  – breaded and deep fried chicken w/sauce 12.95
3. Spicy Chicken  – deep fried chicken w/sauce (spicy) side 11.50
4. Pork Teriyaki – marinated pork 12.95
5. Shrimp Teriyaki – grilled shrimp w/teriyaki sauce 13.50
6. Beef Teriyaki – marinated beef 13.95
7. Calamari – deep fried squid  w/sauce (spicy) 14.95
8. Thai Chicken  – grilled chicken with medium spicy or extra w/sauce 12.95
9. Honey Chicken – grilled chicken w/sweet honey sauce 12.95
10. Salmon Teriyaki –grilled salmon w/teriyaki sauce side 15.50
11. Tempura Box 13.95

2pc. shrimp, 2pc. potato, 2pc. onion, 2pc. broccoli, 2pc. carrot, 2pc. mushroom
12. Tempura Combo (Combination Plate) 15.50

2pc. shrimp, 1pc. potato, 1pc. onion, 1pc. broccoli, 1pc. carrot, 1pc. mushroom,
½ tempura, with choice 1 through 7

13. Thai Thai – double meat chicken 14.95
14. Honey Honey – double meat chicken 14.95
15. Combination Plate  – choice of 2 from 1-9 15.95
16. Deluxe Plate – choice of 3 from 1-9 17.50
17. Korean Kalbi – BBQ beef short rib 17.50

*All items include rice, sunomono, and salad

Chicken Noodle			 12.50
Vegetable Noodle			 10.50

NOODLES

DESSERT

Sesame Chicken Beef Teriyaki Shrimp TeriyakiKorean Kalbi

Seafood Noodle Beef Noodle

WELCOME!WEEKDAY SPECIALS 8.99 11AM-3PM

TERIYAKI SPECIAL - 10.50 11AM - 3PM

SUSHI SPECIAL - 8.99 11AM - 3PM

MONDAY
Chicken teriyaki, 4pc. gyoza

TUESDAY
Chicken teriyaki, spicy chicken, 
*2pc. gyoza
*gyoza available only when you dine in

WEDNESDAY
Sesame chicken, chicken teriyaki, 
*2pc. gyoza
*gyoza available only when you dine in

FRIDAY
Chicken teriyaki, spicy chicken, 
*2pc. gyoza
*gyoza available only when you dine in				  

THURSDAY
Chicken teriyaki, 4pc. gyoza	

EVERYDAY SPECIAL  12.99
Chicken teriyaki, 2pc. gyoza, 
and choice of 4pc. sushi rolls*		
*spicy hamachi, california, df california, avocado,
df spicy tuna, oshinko, Philly

MONDAY
Ani Special 
(avo, cream cheese, spicy tuna) 
salmon, d.f.

FRIDAY
Sacramento kings  
(spicy tuna, cucumber, avo) topped with 
albacore & torched

THURSDAY
Crunch 
(cucumber and deep fried shrimp) 
with crunch flake on top

TUESDAY
Madison Avenue 
(crab, avocado) topped 
with shrimp

WEDNESDAY
Lilit Special  
(avo, cream cheese, salmon) 
d.f.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more" "18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"



SUSHI BOAT

C
1. Tuna 4pc.
2. Sake 4pc.
3. Hamachi 4pc.
4. California
5. Cherry Blossom
6. Dragon
7. Spider
8. Lion King
9. Top Gun

$75

D
1. Alex’s Special
2. House Wife Special
3. Lion King
4. Sierra College
5. Karina Special
6. Gor Special
7. Unagi Oh Unagi
8. Deep Fried Alex  
9. Deep Fried Spicy Tuna 
10. Deep Fried California
11. I Love Salmon
12. California
13. Dragon
14. Super Rainbow

$145

B
1. California
2. Alex Roll
3. Fair Oaks
4. Cherry Blossom
5. Spider
6. Dragon
7. Lion King

$60

A
1. Deep Fried California 
2. Deep Fried Spicy Tuna
3. Tempura Avocado
4. Shrimp Lover
5. Rainbow

$45

Leave your review on




