

寿司・照り焼きた・ルール

www.expresssushiandteriyaki.com

STARTERS



from kitchen

Shrimp Tempura (6pc.)	9.50
Mixed Veggie Tempura +\$3 shrimp	8.95
Fried Calamari	6.95
Mushroom Tempura (8pc.)	6.50
Gyoza (6pc.) - option +\$1 panfried or steamed	6.95
Agedashi Tofu	6.50
Egg Roll (Veggie 5pc.)	6.50
Seasoned Edamame (garlic or spicy)	6.00
Edamame	4.95
Steamed Broccoli	3.99
Sushi Rice	3.50
Steamed White Rice	2.95

appetizer

Shrimp Daddy	8.95
Flaming Mushroom	8.50
Jalapeño Bomb	9.00
Oyster Shooter Scallop	5.50
Shooter	5.50
Sunomono	4.50
soups	
Seafood Udon	14.95
Tempura Udon	13.50
Chicken Udon	11.50
Ramen	10.50
Miso	2.50

*kids meal

meal 6.99

- 1. Teriyaki Chicken
- 2. Sesame Chicken
- 3. Karage Chicken

*Children under age of 12 only. Meal comes with rice.

salads

Salaas	10.95
Chicken-Salad	2.70
Express House -Salad	8.50
Wakame -Salad (seaweed)	4.50
Small -salad	3.95
Poke-Salad	11.50

DRINKS

wine

Merlot Chardonnay White Zinfandel Plum Wine



sake

Silki Mild Nigori - Sweet, unfiltered. great with teriyaki Mio Sparkling Sake - Fruity and unique sweet aroma Premium Ginjo - Dry. A silky-smooth, rich texture Organic Sake - Dry. An elegant draft with a soft texture Perfect Snow Sake - The best unfiltered. Sake w/ 21% alc. liechiko Bar Yuzu - Blend of honey and Japanese citrus

Fuji Apple - An appealing aroma with crisp tartness of delicious Fuji apple
White Peach - An appealing aroma with crisp tartness of delicious white peach
Hot Sake - Served large or small

*beer

Sapporo
Koshihikari Echigo
Orion
Asahi
Heineken
Bud Light
Coors Light
Stella
Blue Moon
*bottled

Mr. Pibb Xtra

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Root Beer

Pink Lemonade

soft drinks

Iced Tea

Raspberry Tea

Green Iced Tea

*SUSHI





nigiri		sashimi
Ebi	5.50	7.00
lka	5.50	6.00
Unagi	6.50	7.00
Maguro	6.50	7.00
Hamachi	5.50	6.00
Salmon	5.50	6.00
Albacore	6.50	6.00
Saba	5.50	6.00
Tako	6.00	6.00
Smk.Salmon	5.50	6.00
Ono	5.00	6.00
Tobiko	6.00	7.00
Tamago	4.50	6.00
Masago	5.50	8.00

special dish	
Pepper fin	13.95
Sea steak	13.95
BBQ Albacore	12.95
Hamachi Kama	11.95
Baked Mussels (Crab Avocado Sauce)	12.95
Sushi cake	18.00

hand roll

*Zig-Zag	8.50
Hamachi	7.00
Salmon Unagi	8.00
Spicy tuna	6.00
Spicy scallop	7.50
Salmon Skin	7.00
Unagi	7.50
Spicy Cali	4.50

traditional	
Tekka Maki	5.00
Saki Maki	5.00
Kappa Maki	4.00

4.00

Veggie roll Oshinko Cucumber

Cucumber	5.00
Avocado	6.00
Veggie Tempura Roll	7.00
classic roll	

Spicy Tuna (8 pc.)	7.00
California (8 pc.)	6.00



*fish wrap

Northern Light - (salmon, tuna, spicy crab mix) deep fried jalapeños and	
sweet potatoes on top, w/sriracha and unagi sauce	
Oreo – (crab, cucumber, avocado) wrapped in albacore 12.95	
Yuba City - (crab, avocado, cucumber) wrapped in maguro	
Tiger - (crab, avocado, cucumber) wrapped in salmon	
*fish wrap comes without rice	-

sushi sashimi combo

Lunch – 3 pc. sushi, 3 pc. sashimi, 3 pc. tekka maki	15.95
Dinner – 6 pc. sushi, 6 pc. sashimi, 6 pc. tekka maki	19.95

S	ushi	mix
1.	8 pc.	17.00

1.	8 pc.	17.00	}
2.	10 pc.	20.00	{
3.	14pc.	24.00	}

sashimi combo

1.	6.pc	10.00
2.	9 pc.	16.00
3.	12 pc.	18.00
1	21	25.00



classic bowl

1.	Tekka Don	17.00
2.	Unagi Don	18.00
3.	Chirashi	19.00

*NOTICE: Served raw or undercooked or contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

SUSHI ROLLS



^{*}Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

SUSHI ROLLS



4016	Manzanita Torch (cucumber, deep fried shrimp, and avocado) topped with scallop and torched	13
***	Baked Scallop California Roll with scallop on top \$\delta\$	11
To The	House Wife Special (crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with spicy tuna, unagi, and torched 🚄 🕹	14
S POBBA	Spicy Bonnie spicy tuna, deep fried shrimp, cucumber, cream cheese, avocado, seared tuna 🚄 🦫	13
TO LOUIS	Sierra College (cucumber and deep fried shrimp) topped with one and torched	10
	Unagi Oh Unagi (deep fried shrimp, crab, avocado) topped with unagi and crab	14
	Top Gun grilled scallop on top of California Roll with house special sauce and crunch flake	14
	Fireball (crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with spicy tuna and ebi	14
	Gor Special (crab, deep fried shrimp, avocado) topped with salmon and lemon	13
CAR	Sunrise (spicy tuna, avocado, and salmon) topped with deep fried unagi, and slice of jalapeño	13
CA ARA	Philly Cheese Steak tender beef on top of California Roll with bake sauce and fresh onion, set on fire	14
SALE DE	Sun Down Jennifer (crab, avocado, spicy tuna, and deep fried crab) topped with tuna, unagi, and shrimp with 3 different tobiko	14
C	King Kong (crab, avocado, cucumber, spicy tuna, deep fried shrimp, hamachi, cream cheese) *option: deep fried or fresh	15
Carry .	So So So Fresh (lemon, spicy tuna, cilantro) topped with salmon, ponzu, sesame oil, and sriracha	13
ast and	Folsom (cilantro, lemon, avocado, and cucumber) topped with tuna, unagi, and crunch flake	13
女子女女	Rock N' Roll (spicy tuna, scallop, and cucumber) topped with unagi and slices of jalapeño	13
-211	Tempura Avocado (deep fried shrimp and avocado) with crunch flakes on top	9
SE SE	Aros Special (crab and avocado) topped with deep fried lobster and baked sauce on top	14

^{*}Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

SUSHI ROLLS



		SUSHI & TERITARI
aut.	Alex's Special (D.F.) (crab, avocado) deep fried shrimp and cream cheese	11
TRACE	I Love Creamy (cream cheese with deep fried shrimp) and crunch flake on top	9
Madale	Shrimp Lover (avocado, cucumber, deep fried shrimp) topped with, cooked shrimp	10
4944	I Love Salmon deep fried salmon on top of California Roll	9
The state of	Crab Lover (crab and avocado) with soft shell crab on top	11
	Futomaki wakame, oshinko, carrot, cucumber, and avocado	8
anim.	Pink Floyd (crab, avocado, cucumber, and ebi) soy wrapped, topped with masago	10
1	Dragon (crab, avocado) topped with unagi	11
	Godzilla (crab, avocado, and deep fried shrimp) topped with unagi	12
and the	Spider (crab, avocado, cucumber and deep fried soft shell crab)	11
W.	Monster Spider (crab, avocado, cucumber, and soft shell crab) topped with shrimp and unagi	13
	Caterpillar (crab and unagi) topped with avocado	13
BITT	Oh Fresh (blend of mix fish and avocado) tobiko on top	10
	Philly (cream cheese, avocado, and smoke salmon)	8
	Lion King California Roll with salmon on top 🁙	9
THE LEVEL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Karina (crab and avocado) topped with ono, unagi, fresh onion, and spicy sauce &	13
	Baked Snapper California Roll with cream cheese and ono on top \$\delta\$	10
MAN AND	Samsun crab, avocado, deep fried shrimp topped with unagi, tuna and jalapeño 🚄	14

^{*}Most of our sushi rolls contain masago and green onions.

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"



bento box

belieb box		
1. Chicken Teriyaki – grilled chicken	11.95	
2. Sesame Chicken – breaded and deep fried chicken w/sauce	12.95	
3. Spicy Chicken – deep fried chicken w/sauce (spicy) side	11.50	
4. Pork Teriyaki – marinated pork	12.95	
5. Shrimp Teriyaki – grilled shrimp w/teriyaki sauce	13.50	
6. Beef Teriyaki – marinated beef	13.95	
7. Calamari – deep fried squid w/sauce (spicy)	14.95	
8. Thai Chicken – grilled chicken with medium spicy or extra w/sauce	12.95	
9. Honey Chicken – grilled chicken w/sweet honey sauce	12.95	
10. Salmon Teriyaki -grilled salmon w/teriyaki sauce side	15.50	
11. Tempura Box	13.95	
2pc. shrimp, 2pc. potato, 2pc. onion, 2pc. broccoli, 2pc. carrot, 2pc. mushroom		
12. Tempura Combo (Combination Plate)	15.50	
2pc. shrimp, 1pc. potato, 1pc. onion, 1pc. broccoli, 1pc. carrot, 1pc. mushroom,		
½ tempura, with choice 1 through 7		
13. Thai Thai – double meat chicken	14.95	
14. Honey Honey – double meat chicken	14.95	
15. Combination Plate - choice of 2 from 1-9	15.95	
16. Deluxe Plate – choice of 3 from 1-9	17.50	
17. Korean Kalbi – BBQ beef short rib		
*All items include rice, supamona, and salad		

*All items include rice, sunomono, and salad

NOODLES

Seafood Noodle	15.50	Chicken Noodle	12.50
Beef Noodle	14.50	Vegetable Noodle	10.50
Pork Noodle	13.50		

*Comes with rice / available spicy. For extra pork or chicken +\$3.00. *Add beef +\$4.00

DESSERT



sweets

Ice Cream - choice of vanilla, chocolate, or green tea 3.99 Deep Fried Cheese Cake 5.95

"18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 and more"

SUSHI SPECIAL - 8.99



MONDAY Ani Special (avo, cream cheese, spicy tuna) salmon, d.f.



THURSDAY Crunch (cucumber and deep fried shrimp) with crunch flake on top



TUESDAY Madison Avenue (crab, avocado) topped with shrimp



Sacramento kings (spicy tuna, cucumber, avo) topped with albacore & torched

FRIDAY

TERIYAKI SPECIAL - 10.50

11AM - 3PM

11AM - 3PM

WEDNESDAY

(avo, cream cheese, salmon)

Lilit Special

d.f.



MONDAY Chicken teriyaki, 4pc. gyoza



Chicken teriyaki, spicy chicken, *2pc. gyoza

*gyoza available only when you dine in



WEDNESDAY Sesame chicken, chicken teriyaki, *2pc. gyoza *gyoza available only when you dine in



FRIDAY Chicken teriyaki, spicy chicken, *gyoza available only when you dine in



THURSDAY Chicken teriyaki, 4pc. gyoza



EVERYDAY SPECIAL 12.99 Chicken teriyaki, 2pc. gyoza, and choice of 4pc. sushi rolls*

*spicy hamachi, california, df california, avocado, df spicy tuna, oshinko, Philly

SUSHI BOAT





A

- 1. Deep Fried California
- 2. Deep Fried Spicy Tuna
- 3. Tempura Avocado
- 4. Shrimp Lover
- 5. Rainbow

\$45

C

- 1. Tuna 4pc.
- 2. Sake 4pc.
- 3. Hamachi 4pc.
- 4. California
- 5. Cherry Blossom
- 6. Dragon
- 7. Spider
- 8. Lion King
- 9. Top Gun

\$75

Leave your review on yelp

B

- 1. California
- 2. Alex Roll
- 3. Fair Oaks
- 4. Cherry Blossom
- 5. Spider
- 6. Dragon
- 7. Lion King

\$60

D

- 1. Alex's Special
- 2. House Wife Special
- 3. Lion King
- 4. Sierra College
- 5. Karina Special
- 6. Gor Special
- 7. Unagi Oh Unagi
- 8. Deep Fried Alex
- 9. Deep Fried Spicy Tuna
- 10. Deep Fried California
- 11. I Love Salmon
- 12. California
- 13. Dragon
- 14. Super Rainbow

\$145